
Name
ID number/Aadhar 

number (not mandatory)
Email Gender Designation

DR DALIMA PARWANI 749102256734 dalimaparwani@gmail.com Female Principal
Prof. Reeta Budhani 588589213083 reetabudhani28@gmail.com Female Assitant Professor
Dr. Meenu Tahilyani 330287731122 meenutahilyani05@gmail.com Female Assitant Professor
Prof. Sonia Sharma 621655789137 soniasharmassdn10@gmail.com Female Assitant Professor
Dr. Geeta Guwalani 876538870728 geet.cs21@gmail.com Female Assitant Professor
Prof. Manju Devnani 999285165975 manju.asnani@gmail.com Female Assitant Professor
Prof Deepika Saxena 939825434782 kavitri04@gmail.com Female Assitant Professor
Prof Akansha Arora 676538408075 arora.akku@gmail.com Female Assitant Professor

Prof. Diyanshi Matani 929606718442 gunjanrajdev@yahoo.com Female Assitant Professor
Prof. Zenab Rais Khan 915857731771 khanzen11@gmail.com Female Assitant Professor

Dr. Shazia Khan 675174932261 shaziakhan.12013@yahoo.com Female Assitant Professor
Dr. Divya Patel 635290302023 diva-patel28@hotmail.com Female Assitant Professor

Prof. Vibha Khare 571652821754 vibha-khare@yahoo.com Female Assitant Professor
Prof. Babita Goswami 595335615786 babitaagoswami2@gmail.com Female Assitant Professor

Prof. Jyoti Singh 705931644773 jyt9116@gmail.com Female Assitant Professor
Dr. Madhavi Gaur 311674954881 gaur.madhavi@yahoo.com Female Assitant Professor

Prof. Pratibha Mishra 433044802582 pmpratibhamishra@gmail.com Female Assitant Professor
Dr. Harsha Premchandani 882412127794 premchandaniharsha1607@gmail.com Female Assitant Professor

Prof. Riya Kewlani 491933650611 shanta.belani50@gmail.com Female Assitant Professor
Dr. Varsha Mandwariya 452450815238 advaitmandwariya@gmail.com Female Assitant Professor
Prof. Lavina Pamnani 886019132086 iavinapamnani2496@gmail.com Female Assitant Professor

Prof. Sonam jain 836244990947 sonamj5858@gmail.com Female Assitant Professor
Dr Neha Gupta 840782931473 nehagupta27feb@gmail.com Female Assitant Professor

Dr. Chandra Paliwal 716912973918 chandrapaliwal20@gmail.com Female Assitant Professor

3.1 a) Number of full time teachers during the year



Dr. Suneela Choube 395438797185 sunilachoube48@gmail.com Female Assitant Professor
Dr. Meena Barse 456479630846 meenabarse@rocketmail.com Female Assitant Professor

Prof. Chitra Wadhwani 341974045846 chitrawadhwani01@gmail.com Female Assitant Professor
Dr. Shanno Pathan 971774141748 shannopathan355@gmail.com Female Assitant Professor

Prof. Poornima Patel 513170082797 poornimapatel@gmail.com Female Assitant Professor
Prof. Apurva Saki 977578755281 apurvasaki15@gmail.com Female Assitant Professor

Dr. Neha Raghuwanshi 889096744869 neha.raghu.1220@gmail.com Female Assitant Professor
Prof. Muskan Upadhyay 314564297528 muskanup29799@gmail.com Female Assitant Professor

Prof. Gunjan Sharma 714098053402 gunjansharma28598@gmail.com Female Assitant Professor
Prof. Nikita Devasthali 763071367247 nikitayadav9319@gmail.com Female Assitant Professor
Dr. Rashmi Silarpuria 447233939751 drrashmisilrpuria77@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor

Dr. Usha Sharma 658786300477 drusharntu@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor
Ms. Janvi Detani 582125770262 janvi10detani@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor

Ms. Kanchan Chaturvedi 695342911008 kanchan.eim777@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor

Name ID number/ Aadhar 
number (not mandatory)

Email Gender Designation

Dr. Chandra Paliwal 716912973918 chandrapaliwal20@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor
Prof. Lavina Pamnani 886019132086 iavinapamnani2496@gmail.com Female Assitant Professor
Dr. Aakanksha Yadav 282116595968 aakankshayadav20@gmail.com Female Assitant Professor
Prof. Gunjan Sharma 714098053402 gunjansharma28598@gmail.com Female Assitant Professor

Prof. Apurva Saki 977578755281 apurvasaki15@gmail.com Female Assitant Professor

3.1 b) Number of full time teachers who left/joined the institution during the year



Date of 
joining 

institution

Number of 
sanctioned posts  

during the five year

4/15/2021
7/1/2008
8/1/2019

10/1/2013
14-08-2014
17-08-2014
10/24/2009
10/1/2013
20-12-2014
7/1/2019
8/2/2012

11/2/2017
19-08-2014
8/1/2018
8/1/2009
6/3/2009
9/1/2014

9/29/2011
7/12/2010
7/1/2011

10/25/2021
10/25/2021
7/25/2016
7/3/2006

38



10/13/2006
10/1/2007

2/1/2022
4/6/2022
3/1/2016
8/1/2022
8/7/2022
12/1/2022
6/1/2023
10/3/2022
11/28/2022
8/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/17/2023

Name of 
Department

Date of joining Date of Leaving

Science 7/3/2006 6/30/2024
Mathematics 10/25/2021 6/30/2024

Chemistry 11/9/2021 6/30/2024
Commerce 6/1/2023 28.02.2024
Commerce 8/1/2022 31.03.2024



DR DALIMA PARWANI

Prof. Reeta Budhani

Dr. Meenu Tahilyani

Prof. Madhu Singh

Prof. Sonia Sharma

Dr. Geeta Guwalani

Prof. Manju Devnani

Prof. Raana Shahwal

Prof Deepika Saxena



Dr. Meenakshi Shrivastava

Prof Akansha Arora

Prof. Diyanshi Matani

Prof. Zenab Rais Khan

Dr. Shazia Khan

Dr. Divya Patel

Prof. Vibha Khare

Prof. Babita Goswami

Prof. Jyoti Singh

Dr. Madhavi Gaur



Prof. Pratibha Mishra

Dr. Harsha Premchandani

Prof. Riya Kewlani

Dr. Varsha Mandwariya

Prof. Lavina Pamnani

Prof. Sonam jain
Dr Neha Gupta
Dr. Chandra Paliwal
Dr. Suneela Choube
Dr. Meena Barse
Dr. Archana Gupta
Prof. Chitra Wadhwani
Dr. Shanno Pathan
Prof. Poornima Patel
Dr. Aakanksha Yadav
Prof. Bushra Nisa Khan
Prof. Apurva Saki
Dr. Neha Raghuwanshi
Prof. Muskan Upadhyay

Ms. Pooja Kashyap
Prof. Gunjan Sharma



Prof. Nikita Devasthali
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